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Code Organization Investigator Country E-mail Address
C CSIRO L. Clementson Australia lesley.clementson@csiro.au
D DHI L. Schluter Denmark Isc@dhigroup.com
M. Allerup Denmark mea@dhigroup.com
E Bodg University E. Egeland Norway einar.skarstad.egeland@hibo.no
G GSFC/CVO S. Hooker USA stanford.b.hooker@nasa.gov
A. Neeley USA aimee.neeley@nasa.gov
H HPL C. Thomas USA cthomas@hpl.umces.edu
M. Maddox USA mmaddox@umces.edu
| NIO S.G.P. Matondkar India sgpm@nio.org
S. Parab India psushma@nio.org
K Scripps W. Kozlowski USA wkozlowski@ucsd.edu
L LOV H. Claustre France claustre@obs-vlfr.fr
J. Ras France jras@obs-vifr.fr
N  Dalhousie Univ. C. Normandeau Canada c.normandeau@dal.ca
O 10/U. Lisbon V. Brotas Portugal vbrotas@fc.ul.pt
P. Cartaxana Portugal pcartaxana@fc.ul.pt
FURG V. Garcia Brazil docvmtg@furg.br
R. Mendes Brazil rmendes@fc.ul.pt
T USM S. Lohrenz USA steven.lohrenz@usm.edu
S. Chakraborty USA sumit.chakraborty@usm.edu
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